
ATTACHMENT A
TRANSIT ASSET MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTABLE EXECUTIVES

Agency Position Name Telephone Email Address

Bethel, City of Transit Manager Bill Ferguson 907.543.1386 wferguson@cityofbethel.net
CARTS Executive Director Jennifer Beckmann 907.262.6345 jbeckmann@ridecartsak.org

Center for Community, Sitka
Transit Program 
Administrator Connie Sipe 907.966.4232 csipe@cfc.org

Glacier Valley Transit
Board President, Transit 
Manager

Carol Maker               
Dawn Johnson 907.754.2251 djohnson@glaciervalleytransit.com

Juneau, City & Borough Transit Superintendent Ed Foster 907.789-6901 ed.foster@juneau.org
Ketchikan Gateway Borough Transit Manager Kyan Reeve 907.617.9798 kyanr@kgbak.us
Senior Citizens of Kodiak Executive Director Pat Branson 907.748.6618 scokinc@ak.net
Soaring Eagle Transit, Gulkana Transit Manager Sandra Tsinnie 907.822.4545 stsinnie@gulkanacouncil.org
Sunshine Transit, Talkeetna Executive Director Kimberly Schlosser 907.495.8411 kim.sunshine@mtaonline.net
 Valley Transit Executive Director Jennifer Tew 907.232.2226 jtew@valleytransitak.org
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